TRUSTEE'S DEELUNOFFICAL COPY ...

	•			
		THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY	7	
\$1.60°	corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the p DEVON BANK in pursuance of a trust agreeme 19.80, and known as Trust Number. 413 AMERICAN NATION AS TRUSTEE U/T/ NO. 114924-0-2 33. N. LA SALLE of COOK WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part DOLLARS, and other good and valuable corparty of the second part, the following describe	A., party of the first part, and AL. BANK & TRUST CO. OF CHICAGO A DATED 12-17-91 KNOWN AS TRUST CHICAGO, IL 60690 county Minois, party of the second part. , in consideration of the sum of TEN and NO/100 (\$10.00) isiderations in hand paid, does hereby convey and quitelaim unto said	The Court of the C	
	8:85:91 76/20/60 8659 WV.A 111171 1	The state of the s		
00*	. DEF1-OT AECORDING \$23	# 1 18 18 18 20 20 4 (19 19 5 2 5 11 0) # 18 18 18 20 20 40 (19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	# 🖟 🖟	
		Marie Marie Commence and Marie C	電 電力	
7	PIN: 10-36-120-003-1136			
<u></u>	():			
产工#737				
7#				
1.7		94777373		
缸	together with the tenements and appurtenances	thereunto be ongine		
}	This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and author ty granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any order be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of the felivery hereof. If the grantee herein is a trust, this conveyance is made pursuant to direction and with autholity to convey directly to the trust			
	given to secure the payment of money, and herein is a trust, this conveyance is made pu- grantee named herein.	remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof. If the granter remaining direction and with authority to convey directly to the trust		
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the fit its name to be signed to these presents by it	st part has caused its corporate seal to be hireto affixed, and has caused s Trust Officer and attested by its Assistant Cashier, the day and year	Sprafe.	
{	first above written.	DEVON BANK As Trustee as aforesaid,	1365	
]	andrew Volo um			
- }	Andrew H. Dobzyn			
{	Attest <u>≤</u> Mar	Pantaleo, Trust Administrator XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
{				
	STATE OF ILLINOIS. SS. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the above named Trust Officer and Assistant Cashier of the DEVON BANK, Grantor, personally		aper l	
			2 12	
	STATE OF ILLINOIS. COUNTY OF COOK I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the above named Trust Officer and Assistant Cashier of the DEVON BANK, Grantor, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Trust Officer and Assistant Cashier respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Assistant Cashier then and there acknowledged that said Assistant Cashier, as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank, caused the corporate seal of said Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said Assistant Cashier's own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.			
}				
	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 30th 4 day of August 1994.		{	
ļ	Coven under my fland a	Jusha M. Damio		
Į	OFFICIAL SEA	Notary Public (FOR INFORMATION ONLY INSERT STREET ADDRESS	DE ABOVE	
,	NAME NOTARY DUBLIC, STATE OF LUBION DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE			
I	E STREET SANDER KLAPMAN Chicago, IL			
1	1235 N.MEHARD	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:		
į	MORTON G-ROVE-, IL-6	Mary Fantaleo, Trust Administrator Devon Bank		
i i	t .	6445 N. Western Avenue	1 30	
`	CD	Chicago, IL 60645	25	
7	TET 304 RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER			
			_	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Carry Sec.

FEGUL PERCHALION UNIT NUMBER 9-14 AS SHOWN AND IDENTIFIED ON THE SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS PARCEL):

BLOCK 2. ALSO THAT PART OF VACATED WEST MORSE AVENUE LYING EAST OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH KEDZIE AVENUE AND WEST OF THE EAST LINE OF VACATED NORTH ALBANY AVENUE: ALSO THAT PART OF VACATED NORTH ALBANY AVENUE LYING NORTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF WEST PRATT AVENUE AND SOUTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF VACATED MORSE AVENUE, ALL IN COLLEGE GREEN SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP BY WINSTON-GARDENS, INC., RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DUCUMENT 19882456 TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PARCEL ALL THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY).

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office